
Big Horn County Paid Holidays  

for 2016 
 

 

 

January 1, Friday……………………..……… .New Years Day 
 

January 18, Monday ………………...….….Equality Day 
 

February 15, Monday…… ………….......Presidents’ Day 
 

March 25, Friday……………………………………Good Friday 
 

May 30, Monday …………………………….….…Memorial Day 
 

July 4, Monday. ……………………………..….…Independence Day 
 

September 5, Monday………….………….....Labor Day 
 

October 10, Monday……………….….……..…Columbus Day 
 

November 11, Friday…………...…………… .Veterans’ Day 
 

November 24, Thursday………..……..…..Thanksgiving Day 
 

November 25, Friday……………………..….…Day after Thanksgiving 
   

December 23, Friday…..  ………………..…Day Before Christmas Eve Day 
 

December 26, Monday……………………………..Day After Christmas 
 

                           

 
 
 

 

The commissioners also agreed to give each employee two personal leave 

days.  These days must be arranged with the department heads. 

Commissioners may declare any other day of the year at their discretion. 

 



Big Horn County Paid Holidays  

for 2017 

FINAL SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

January 16, Monday ………………...….….Equality Day 
 

February 20, Monday…… ………….......Presidents’ Day 
 

April 14, Friday…………    ……………………Good Friday 
 

May 29, Monday …………………………….….…Memorial Day 
 

July 3,  Monday …………………………….…….Day Before Independence Day 
 

July 4, Tuesday. …………………………….….…Independence Day 
 

September 4, Monday………….………….....Labor Day 
 

October 9, Monday……………….…….……..…Columbus Day 
 

November 23, Thursday………..….…..…..Thanksgiving Day 
 

November 24, Friday………………….…..….…Day after Thanksgiving 
   

December 25, Monday…..  ………………..…Christmas Day 
 

December 26, Tuesday…………………………..Day After Christmas 
 

                           

 

 

The commissioners also agreed to give each employee two personal leave 

days.  These days must be arranged with the department heads. 

Commissioners may declare any other day of the year at their discretion. 

 


